

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2127 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CHAITU LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARKHAND

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.S. Pundir,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appellant wants to file additional documents. He may do so before the next date.

Call for the original record even by fax.

List again on 10.9.2012.

|
|

|
|

|(S.G.SHAH)
|REGISTRAR

|
|

hj